Trulife
Zumo Foot
The Zumo foot by Trulife is designed to withstand 205kg, making it ideal for
users at the heavier weight level.
The split composite keel provides increased dynamic response, stability and
improved medial/lateral compliance. The removable sandal toe foot shell
comes in a choice of two colours, offers a high quality, natural cosmesis.
Cosmetics
Ordering Information
Part
Number Description Available
Sizes (cm)
NSZM450 Zumo Caucasian 9.5mm Heel Rise 22-30 cm
NSZM453 Zumo Dark Brown 9.5mm Heel Rise 22-30 cm
Ordering Example - NSZM450-25-L
Part Number Size Left / Right
NSZM450 25 L
Caucasian Dark Brown
Trial Period - There is no trial period on this foot, however a test
product may be available. If required please speak to your local
Product Manager for more information.
Technical Specification
Features and Benefits
• Heavy-duty foot withstands up to 205kg
• Durable composite design for up to K3 users
• Pre-assembled with a male pyramid for quick and easy installation
• Split composite keel for increased stability
• Dynamic toe and cushioned heel response
• Removable, life-like, sandal-toe foot shell
Zumo Foot
Weight
Limit
Impact
Level
Weight
of Unit
Sizes
(cm)
Build
Height
(cm)
Warranty
205kg 750g
Size 25 22-30 9
Size 25
2 years
Foot shell -
6 months
 L M H
30mm Heavy Duty Structural and Socket Components
Trulife’s range of heavy duty structural and socket components deliver both quality and dependability.
Made from industry graded titanium, these 30mm system components have a superior strength-to-weight
ratio over the regular Aluminium components and a maximum weight limit of 205kg, making them ideal for
use with the Zumo foot.
Weight Limit - 205kg
Please note that when ordering components from different ranges for the same
build, the lowest rated component becomes the maximum weight limit of the
build.
Ordering Information
Heavy Duty Titanium Structural Components
Part Number Description Weight Limit
1 NAAAHDTI210 4-Hole Male Pyramid Adapter 205kg
2 NAAAHDTI217 Splined 4-Hole Male Rotatable
Pyramid Adapter
205kg
3 NAAAHDTI218 Splined 4-Hole Female Rotatable
Receiver Adapter
205kg
4 NAAAHDTI221 35mm Long Double-Ended Adapter 205kg
5 NAAAHDTI225 Clamp Adapter 205kg
6 NAAAHDTI200 Bonded Pylon 420mm 205kg
7 NAAASMP450 Socket Mounting Plate* 205kg
Steeper Group, Unit 3 Stourton Link, Intermezzo Drive, Leeds, LS10 1DF
Tel: +44 (0) 113 270 4841   Email: customerservices@steepergroup.com
www.steepergroup.com STPPR036 Issue 3
*This includes fabrication components and Expulsion Valve as standard, but it can
be used without, if a valve is not required.
1 2
3 4
5 6
7